Data sheet
EVK HELIOS EC32
V03-22-EN
Pr
od
uc
t s
pe

EVK HELIOS EC32 - V03-22-EN
Experts in industrial imaging
Order information
EVK HELIOS Hyperspectral Imaging Cameras:
Product Order Number
EVK HELIOS EC32 AGX-22008
Supported Standard Optics:
Product Order Number Focal Length (mm) Lense Aperture Camera Mount
NIR Lens 6 mm/1.4 BKO-20063 6 1.8 C-Mount
NIR Lens 8 mm/1.4 BKO-20001 8 1.4 C-Mount
NIR Lens 12 mm/1.4 BKO-20002 12 1.4 C-Mount
NIR Lens 16 mm/1.4 BKO-20003 16 1.4 C-Mount
NIR Lens 25 mm/1.4 BKO-20004 25 1.4 C-Mount
NIR Lens 35 mm/1.4 BKO-20005 35 1.4 C-Mount
EVK Products in combination with EVK HELIOS EC32:
Product Order Number Description
EVK ALPHA G100 AGX-22033 Real-Time Processing Platform for
Spectral Imaging